



Prepared on: 07/22/2016

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 7-22-2016

Project Number: 027-151

PCN: i40x

COUNTY: Day

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Lien Transportation</i>		<i>Midwest Contracting LLC</i>		<i>Webster Scale Inc.</i>		<i>Kenzy Construction Inc.</i>		<i>Kriech Construction</i>	
				<i>Aberdeen, SD</i>		<i>Marshall, MN</i>		<i>Webster, SD</i>		<i>Ft. Pierre, SD</i>		<i>Waubay, SD</i>	
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	19,000.00	19,000.00	19,000.00	19,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	13,880.00	13,880.00	31,366.00	31,366.00
110E1693	Remove Erosion Control Wattle	1600	Ft	0.30	480.00	0.50	800.00	1.00	1,600.00	0.25	400.00	1.00	1,600.00
110E7500	Remove Pipe for Reset	24	Ft	27.00	648.00	45.00	1,080.00	25.00	600.00	45.00	1,080.00	50.00	1,200.00
110E7510	Remove Pipe End Section for Reset	2	Each	325.00	650.00	250.00	500.00	200.00	400.00	450.00	900.00	250.00	500.00
120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	290	CuYd	33.00	9,570.00	16.00	4,640.00	25.00	7,250.00	12.50	3,625.00	20.00	5,800.00
120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow Excavation	115	CuYd	35.00	4,025.00	24.00	2,760.00	25.00	2,875.00	15.00	1,725.00	40.00	4,600.00
450E8900	Cleanout Pipe Culvert	4	Each	1,500.00	6,000.00	6,250.00	25,000.00	2,000.00	8,000.00	1,750.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	28,000.00
450E9000	Reset Pipe	24	Ft	40.00	960.00	65.00	1,560.00	30.00	720.00	45.00	1,080.00	100.00	2,400.00
450E9001	Reset Pipe End Section	2	Each	325.00	650.00	450.00	900.00	500.00	1,000.00	450.00	900.00	400.00	800.00
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	222	SqFt	8.35	1,853.70	7.00	1,554.00	6.00	1,332.00	5.95	1,320.90	7.00	1,554.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.00	LS	3,800.00	3,800.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
720E1015	Bank and Channel Protection Gabion	310.00	CuYd	250.00	77,500.00	245.00	75,950.00	300.00	93,000.00	368.00	114,080.00	400.00	124,000.00
730E0100	Cover Crop Seeding	6.80	Bu	265.00	1,802.00	175.00	1,190.00	200.00	1,360.00	500.00	3,400.00	200.00	1,360.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	1.00	LS	5,400.00	5,400.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	8,150.00	8,150.00
734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	1350.00	Ft	5.65	7,627.50	4.00	5,400.00	6.00	8,100.00	6.00	8,100.00	5.00	6,750.00
TOTAL					139,966.20		146,734.00		163,737.00		187,490.90		219,480.00